
I.S.G.A. Boys Premier National Championships  

4-piece 2020     

Results – UNDER 11 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Claremont Fan Court SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 101 Charlie Beadle 8.70 8.00 7.30 7.65 31.65 25       

 102 Alfie Munns 7.90 6.80 7.30 7.50 29.50 28       

 103 Noah Wootton 8.50 7.20 6.90 7.15 29.75 27       

 104 Oliver Wallace 8.40 7.10 6.90 7.65 30.05 26       

 105 Seb Smith 8.00 7.10 6.50 7.50 29.10 29       

 106 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32 =     

  Total of top 4 33.60 29.40 28.40 30.30   121.70  6 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

St George’s, Weybridge SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 107 Luke Roos 9.30 8.60 9.35 9.45 36.70 6       

 108 Max Pittard 9.10 8.50 9.25 8.40 35.25 12 =     

 109 Alistair Noble 8.80 8.10 8.85 8.95 34.70 14       

 110 Ben Bates 9.30 7.80 8.30 8.15 33.55 18       

 111 James Pittard 9.40 7.70 0.00 0.00 17.10 30       

 112 William Noble 0.00 0.00 8.60 8.45 17.05 31       

  Total of top 4 37.10 33.00 36.05 35.25   141.40  4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers’ Aske’s SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 113 Shane Moran 8.60 8.50 8.20 8.05 33.35 19 =     

 114 Murilo Kozilek 8.50 8.10 8.50 8.25 33.35 19 =     

 115 Lani Jaiyeola 9.00 8.40 8.25 8.05 33.70 17       

 116 Oscar Russel 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32 =     

 117 Josh Millman 8.50 7.40 8.65 8.70 33.25 22       

 118 Keshav Kanwar 8.70 8.30 8.60 8.90 34.50 15       

  Total of top 4 34.80 33.30 34.00 33.90   136.00  5 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

St Faith’s SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 119 Wilfred Dennis 9.20 8.90 8.55 8.60 35.25 12 =     

 120 Noah Holt 9.10 8.60 8.45 7.90 34.05 16       

 121 Reuben Lygoe 9.60 8.80 9.35 9.15 36.90 5       

 122 Harry Gorick 9.40 9.00 9.50 9.55 37.45 2       

 123 Max Burnell 9.50 9.50 9.70 9.80 38.50 1       

 124 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32 =     

  Total of top 4 37.70 36.20 37.10 37.10   148.10  1 



 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Port Regis SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 125 Luke Hardy 9.30 8.90 8.65 8.60 35.45 9       

 126 Monty Wiggins 9.30 7.90 8.15 7.95 33.30 21       

 127 Thomas Walker-Jones 9.40 8.40 7.70 7.35 32.85 23       

 128 Josh Hull 9.90 9.20 9.20 8.95 37.25 3       

 129 Hector Handel 9.60 8.80 8.70 9.00 36.10 7       

 130 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32 =     

  Total of top 4 38.20 35.30 34.70 34.50   142.70  3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

British School of Brussels SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 131 Anze Bavec 9.60 8.60 8.80 8.30 35.30 11       

 132 Alessandro Patruno 9.40 8.90 9.00 8.45 35.75 8       

 133 
Vladislav (Vlad) 
Oreshkov 

9.00 8.10 8.20 7.50 32.80 24 
      

 134 Mateo Bocarando 9.70 9.00 8.40 8.30 35.40 10       

 135 Luke Philips 9.60 9.20 9.30 9.00 37.10 4       

 136 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32 =     

  Total of top 4 38.30 35.70 35.50 34.05   143.55  2 

 

UNDER 11 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

123 Max Burnell St Faith's 38.50 1   

122 Harry Gorick St Faith's 37.45 2   

128 Josh Hull Port Regis 37.25 3   

135 Luke Philips British School of Brussels 37.10 4   

121 Reuben Lygoe St Faith's 36.90 5   

107 Luke Roos St George's 36.70 6   

129 Hector Handel Port Regis 36.10 7   

132 Alessandro Patruno British School of Brussels 35.75 8   

125 Luke Hardy Port Regis 35.45 9   

134 Mateo Bocarando British School of Brussels 35.40 10   

131 Anze Bavec British School of Brussels 35.30 11   

108 Max Pittard St George's 35.25 12 = 

119 Wilfred Dennis St Faith's 35.25 12 = 

109 Alistair Noble St George's 34.70 14   

118 Keshav Kanwar Haberdashers' Aske's 34.50 15   

120 Noah Holt St Faith's 34.05 16   

115 Lani Jaiyeola Haberdashers' Aske's 33.70 17   

110 Ben Bates St George's 33.55 18   

113 Shane Moran Haberdashers' Aske's 33.35 19 = 

114 Murilo Kozilek Haberdashers' Aske's 33.35 19 = 

126 Monty Wiggins Port Regis 33.30 21   

117 Josh Millman Haberdashers' Aske's 33.25 22   

127 Thomas Walker-Jones Port Regis 32.85 23   

133 
Vladislav (Vlad) 
Oreshkov British School of Brussels 32.80 24   



101 Charlie Beadle Claremont Fan Court 31.65 25   

104 Oliver Wallace Claremont Fan Court 30.05 26   

103 Noah Wootton Claremont Fan Court 29.75 27   

102 Alfie Munns Claremont Fan Court 29.50 28   

105 Seb Smith Claremont Fan Court 29.10 29   

111 James Pittard St George's 17.10 30   

112 William Noble St George's 17.05 31   
 

 

UNDER 11 Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Faith's 148.10 1 

British School of Brussels 143.55 2 

Port Regis 142.70 3 

St George's 141.40 4 

Haberdashers' Aske's 136.00 5 

Claremont Fan Court 121.70 6 
 


